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MONDAY, JULY 9, 1984 

1983-84 PARK DEPOSITORY 

409629 
409800 
409897 
409933 
409939 
410229 
410235 
4y-249 
410259 
410266 
410463 

840709 
840709 
840709 
840709 

Commercial Lumber 

Briggs Weaver, Inc.. 
Beer Distributors 

Cam Coors, Inc. 
Laminates Unlimited 

Golden Eagle Distributing Co. 
Cam-Coors, Inc. 
House of Vacuums 

McMichael Concrete Co. 

Beer Distributors Ine. 
Fadler Co. 
Darla Chandler 

State Contribution Fund 

Fourth National Bank 

Okla. State Tax Commission 

1970 BRIDGE AND ROAD BOND FUNDS 

408923 
410448 

840709 
840709 

ATTEST: 

Anchor Stone Co. 
Sun Refining & Marketing Co. 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

John F. Cantrell 

John F. Cantrell 

WHEREUPON: 

1982-83 

305312 
305312 

Members absent: none. 

GT) 4 
Ett4 Mae Estey Acting Court 

with the following members present: 

.Others present: 

Clerk 

L & M Office Furniture 

Xerox Corp. 

% % ¥ % 

MINUTES 

Lumber 

Hardware 
Supplies 

Supplies 

Formica 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Upright Vacuums 
Concrete 

Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Salary 

FICA 
Federal W/H 
State W/H 

Crusher Run 
Gas 

General 

Park Depository 

a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

4} MISSIONERS 

2,248.46 
4 332.32 

1,112,221 
308.30 

Melvin C. Rice, Chairman 

NOTE: The following District Attorney claims will be paid July 23, 1984: 

Furniture 

Paper 

(The above claims may be seen in the County Clerk's office.) 

% 

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Courthouse Administration Building Lobby at 
2:00 p.m., on Tuesday, July 10, 1984) 

MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 

THURSDAY, JULY 12, 1984 

Morgan; Pam Infield; Mike Kimbrell. 

and the following business was transacted: 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:00 a.m., 

Melvin C. Rice, Chairman; Lewis Harris, Member. 

Clayton Edwards; Janice Lintelman; Susan 

Melvin C. Rice, Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:00 a.m., 

Edwards reported that the Cheese and Butter program is costing more, the product 

is continuing to be poor in quality, and the volunteers who are helping to administer 

662.66 
420.50 


